OVERALL FI NI SH RESULTS

SUNFI SH SUMMER TRI ATHLON

July 10, 2004

Lake Ckati bbee

Pl ace Nane Bi rt hdat Age

1 Donny Forsyth 07/ 14/ 66 37

2 Brett Reagan 02/26/71 33

3 Andrew Kenwort hy 06/ 17/65 39

4 Mles Fortas 03/02/71 33
5 Lance Steed 03/28/67 37
6 Frank dark 10/ 20/ 60 43
7 Bill Bizot 06/ 13/66 38
8 Brian Bourgeois 08/31/67 36
9 Brad Rollins 10/ 22/ 69 34
10 Doug Ruddl e 09/29/61 42
11 Russell Giffin 10/ 10/ 74 29
12 Todd Henderson 02/ 16/ 68 36

Meri di an, M5

Page 1

Sex Usat Gty St Tine

M 129853 Menphis TN 1:31: 26
M 173803 New Ol eans LA 1:33:53
M 220232 New Ol eans LA 1:34:00
M 146555 Menphis TN 1: 36: 45
M 170229 Mobile AL 1:38:40
M 160913 Madisonville LA 1:38:42
M 143154 Menphis TN 1:39: 05
M 176501 New Ol eans LA 1:39:41
M 198461 Col unbus M5 1:39: 53
M 179221 Cordova TN 1:40: 03
M 207780 Menphis TN 1:40: 09
M 204522 Syl acauga AL 1:40:56
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31

32

33

Dustin Finley

Kevin Leat hers

Cory Horton

Patri ce Lhomeau

Robert Burditt

Pete Prichard

Rehan Mahnood

Nat han Tarver

Ti m Brennan

Dari us Sanpey

Marc Sins

Leonard Vergunst

Ben Tuety

WIliam R ehm

Franklin Smth

M chael

Cool ey

Lesl ey Brainard

David Triplett

Jenni fer Forsyth

Gary Hol nes

Any Bertas

07/16/ 71

10/ 09/ 64

12/ 27/ 69

02/ 12/ 70

12/ 28/ 70

07/17/ 63

04/ 15/ 84

05/ 09/ 77

10/ 23/ 63

02/ 22/ 65

02/ 27/ 72

10/ 17/ 55

12/ 15/ 71

04/ 30/ 70

07/29/73

10/ 14/ 68

09/ 24/ 70

06/ 16/ 66

03/ 22/ 73

06/ 04/ 55

05/ 08/ 74
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47

48

49
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51

52

53

54

M chael Barnes
Todd Rol l'ins
Vél t on Burnett
Kei th Wods
Ali Rutl edge
Jim Mat t hews
Tim Daigle
Randy Barrett
Shannon Knot t
Marc Caval |'i no
Dani el Si npson
Avery Ainsworth
Adam Col dweber
Joel Rutl edge
Lori Col dweber
M C. Jermann
Eri ka Pol | ock
Mason Bettenga
Perry Braniff

Ed Wheel er

Wl liam Nailen

08/ 24/ 64

04/ 03/ 74

01/ 12/ 54

07/ 28/ 57

07/ 18/ 74

02/ 08/ 57

06/ 11/ 59

11/ 21/ 70

04/ 11/ 69

11/01/73

11/ 10/ 75

12/ 23/ 79

02/ 03/ 61

05/ 20/ 75

09/ 24/ 63

02/ 10/ 67

03/10/ 75

09/ 24/ 75

10/ 10/ 67

06/ 12/ 53

04/19/ 72
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167198
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Purvis

Col unbus
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Cer mant own

cul f port

Bat on Rouge
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Ar abi

Starkville

Bi r m ngham
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Bi r m ngham

Menphi s

Spani sh Fort
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cul f port

Cer mant own
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66
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68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

Ti Garner

Jeff Ski nner

Robi n Ryder

Sl ade Fancher

Rol and Shapl ey

Kevin Pil et

Law ence Wl den

Andy | son

M chael

Sessi ons

Lark

Russel |

Carrie Tindol

Andr ew Bal t hr op

Bet h Donahue

M chael

Weaver

Chris Morgan

Cat hy Hender son

Hanmp Gaston

Debra Val as

Justin Hones

Ant hony Phillips

Al yson Capote

01/18/ 79

01/ 11/ 54

10/ 12/ 72

07/ 25/ 74

09/ 03/ 69

10/ 10/ 62

02/ 02/ 67

11/ 18/ 57

03/ 15/ 69

01/ 26/ 71

10/ 16/ 80

12/ 08/ 82

07/ 09/ 70

03/ 21/ 74

08/ 20/ 73

01/16/73

10/ 08/ 75

08/ 30/ 78

10/ 14/ 71

02/ 11/ 55
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Br andon
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Hatti esburg

Louisville

Menphi s

Mer aux

Meri di an

Menpi s

Bi r m ngham

Hatti esburg

Hoover

Jackson
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Sebast opol

Meri di an
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Br andon
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Sout hsi de

Menphi s
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96

Mar k Zar agoza

Bryan Chri st opher

St ephen Arnstrong

John Brainard

Mal | ory Sl aughter

Luke Dessauer

Jani e Davis

Ri ck Moran

Russel | Bradl ey

Dave Dessauer

Trey Stol z

Brent Barrett

Any Davi s

Scott Somnershoe

M chael Wat son

Chuck Harrison

Kara Hobart

Laura Young

Dan Young

Janey W1 son

Danny Ri chardson

05/ 17/ 73

01/ 30/ 68

09/ 25/ 73

06/ 21/ 70

08/ 21/ 70

04/ 03/ 89

09/ 03/ 63

06/ 17/ 60

02/ 14/ 70

09/ 03/ 56

10/ 09/ 74

05/ 01/ 65

03/ 24/ 66

06/ 22/ 76

09/ 07/ 66

11/ 09/ 62

07/ 14/ 65

12/ 14/ 80

05/ 30/ 75

09/ 17/ 71

11/ 05/ 64
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213518

169380

218004

193516

193802

197847

Bay St Louis

Louisville

Bi r m ngham

Collierville

Pel ham

Fol som

Bi r m ngham

d encoe

Bi r m ngham

Fol som

New O | eans

Menphi s

Meri di an

Vi cksbur g

Mer aux

Mari on

d ar ksdal e

Jackson

Car t hage

Nort hport

Louisville
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LA

TN
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J.P. Glles

Ri ck Font an

Edward Quth

M1 ton Fletcher

Renee Dodea

Scott Singer

Enry Kennedy

Andrew Kel | um

Adam Jones

Jul i e Davidzuk

Frank Pavl ov

Ther ese Bynum

Bri an Renshaw

Hei di

Howe

Robert Marbl e

Li sa Pol | ock

Hi r oshi

Snith

Jay Vining

Pam Rout h

Bar bara Geater

John Ml ler

06/ 21/ 44

10/ 10/ 50

09/ 27/ 80

05/ 19/ 86

05/ 26/ 65

09/ 24/ 74

10/ 05/ 48

12/ 12/ 56

12/ 13/ 77

06/ 18/ 77

11/ 13/ 54

06/ 06/ 60

10/ 09/ 70

08/ 27/ 70

10/ 17177

09/ 09/ 61

11/ 01/ 58

02/ 27/ 59

03/ 14/ 59

09/ 04/ 65

04/ 11/ 69
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130
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137

138

Ted Duf our

Jerald Al nsworth

Gayl e M nard

Danny M sse

Ri chard Snow

M chel | e Bi ngham

Phillip Dahl
Chris Wartez
Nick Vrettos

Scott Mcdelland

| ke Munn

Kent Morti nmer

Bryan Vi ncent

Henry Poynot

Ji m O enshaw

Jason Cox

Janna DahL

M chael

Harri son

Janmes M ze

Ri chard Bil bo

Kristin Vergunst

02/ 04/ 54

12/ 21/ 53

10/ 23/ 55

06/ 23/ 69

05/ 28/ 46

05/ 21/ 64

11/ 03/ 58

09/ 05/ 78

07/ 28/ 50

02/ 18/ 64

09/ 09/ 84

06/ 04/ 79

01/01/ 65

12/ 01/ 61

09/ 23/ 63

09/ 26/ 74

10/ 20/ 61

05/ 23/ 50

11/ 16/ 80

02/ 12/ 64

01/ 16/ 54
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Br andon

Starkville
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Eads

Br andon
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Bat on Rouge
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148
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150
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152

153

154
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159

John Pender gr ass

Thomas Conzal ez

Davi d Cappel

Jeff Cox

Chuck Leggett

Rusty Singer

Devin Ml er

WlliamWlfarth

Bill

Mahoney

Chri s MNeal

Kennet h Boone

Suzanne Lebl anc

Kevi n G anel spacher

Caneron Ruddl e

Christina Leal

Brad Beckw th

Mchelle Portillo

Mark Locke

Thomas Bauer

Patri ck Eakes

John WIlians

11/ 12/ 44

09/ 15/ 69

03/ 11/ 64

08/ 26/ 72

11/ 15/ 61

06/ 16/ 78

05/ 01/ 64

02/ 10/ 67

01/ 09/ 74

08/ 09/ 57

04/ 21/ 72

02/ 28/ 67

01/ 26/ 91

05/ 03/ 81

08/ 28/ 84

04/ 07/ 68

06/ 16/ 70

10/ 07/ 57

09/ 01/ 70

11/ 02/ 73
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Li vi ngst on

Metairie

Madi son

Jackson

New O | eans

Meri di an
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R ver
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Madi son

Cant onnent

Metaire

Thonasvil l e

Cor dova

New O | eans

W nona

Har ahan

dinton

Kenner
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169
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171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

Tracy Schul eman

I rby Lang

Cara Hunter

Justin MIIs

Wes G| bert

Kristi

Voss

Stacy Barr

Robi n Reeves

Drew Rozell e

Davi d Pi xberg

Del ynn Burkhal ter

Bud Br own

Gayl e Marbury

Debra Kitchings

Mary Lei be

Shannon Cook

Gary Beel er

G ant Fenner

Robyn House

M chael

Sunser i

El speth G awford

08/ 22/ 56

09/ 06/ 51

08/ 06/ 64

11/ 26/ 72

08/ 28/ 70

06/ 10/ 74

04/ 01/ 66

07/ 09/ 67

07/ 31/ 57

01/ 04/ 64

04/ 03/ 57

04/ 19/ 61

01/ 08/ 49

03/ 31/ 69

11/ 16/ 71

03/ 26/ 69

11/ 16/ 47

06/ 17/ 50

02/ 19/ 80

12/ 18/ 48

04/ 19/ 84
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Meri di an
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H ckory

Collinsville

Br andon

Lauderdal e

Pet al

Br andon

Mandevi |l | e

Col unbus

Collinsville

Madi son

Decat ur
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Hatti esburg

Kenner
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TN
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181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190
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192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

Vivian Torres

Julia Fl oraday

Teresa WIson

Karen Hand

But ch Eavenson

Charl es Bond

Cecel i a Bunyard

Tonya Si npson

I ra Pennison

Janes Col

Jeff Janes

Mary Creel

Joe McReynol ds

Lhi sa | son

Anne MacMast er

DeVayne Par ker

C ndy Ashe

Beth Brantl ey

Geor gi a Wal ker

Meredith Hurl ey

Paul Col nan

08/ 06/ 67

07/ 16/ 80

02/ 20/ 58

07/17/ 80

03/ 25/ 71

07/ 05/ 36

02/ 28/ 59

11/ 12/ 77

09/ 02/ 44

12/ 27/ 73

11/ 09/ 55

09/ 23/ 54

06/ 21/ 33

07/ 28/ 53

03/11/61

08/ 03/ 72

11/ 26/ 64

12/ 11/ 63
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09/ 11/ 83

08/ 26/ 55
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Jackson
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202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

Davi d Cakes

Ben Peebl es

A nee Shuey

Betti na Hanbrick

Donal d Spears

Tricia M guez

Br andon Barr

Joe Killens

Les Wiatl ey

Mel i ssa Weekl ey

Donna Kel | um

Gegory Wite

Panel a Danner

Cat hy Voel kel

Jonat han Bat ar seh

Ryan Henry

G na Hedberg

WIllis

Veéndel |

Philip Johnson

Joel

Neel y

Shannon Boone

06/ 24/ 35

05/ 14/ 81

12/ 31/ 70

08/ 24/ 40

06/ 30/ 54

11/ 26/ 69

06/ 16/ 76

06/ 30/ 63

07/ 26/ 72

08/ 28/ 60

04/ 14/ 56

06/ 20/ 60

07/ 04/ 53

09/ 21/ 57

11/ 29/ 74

07/ 18/ 75

03/ 11/ 60

04/ 05/ 60

08/ 05/ 50

12/ 08/ 75

05/ 10/ 62
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23

33

63

50

34

28

41

31

43

48

44

51

46

29

28

44

44

53

28

42

157425

161118

015434

193037

225591

TEMP

TEMP

181691

TEMP
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088194

191277
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TEMP

TEMP

236819

TEMP

160542
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Kosci usko

Phi | adel phi a

Har ahan

Muskogee
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Meri di an

Decat ur

Bi r m ngham

Mobi | e

Saltillo

New O | eans
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Bat on Rouge

Meri di an

Mobi | e

Phi | adel phi a

Menphi s

Ri dgel and
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LA
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LA

LA

LA
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FL

1 23:

1 23:

24

24

. 25:

. 25:

. 26:

. 26:

1 27:

1 29:
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031
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1 32:

1 32:

1 32:

. 34:

. 35:

. 35:

. 36:

: 39:

43

45

29

51
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46
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44

44
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57
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37
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37
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37
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224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231
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Allen N pp

St epheni e Sul livan

Mar gar et Meyer

Susan Roberts

Suzanne Todd

M chael Lanor eaux

Judy Crowson

M/rna Hancock

Wley Collins

Mary Carrant

06/ 10/ 77

09/ 20/ 58

03/ 26/ 54

11/ 01/ 56

08/ 05/ 68

01/ 28/ 45

02/ 23/ 59

11/ 01/ 49

05/ 01/ 85

35

27

48

50

47

35

59

45

54

19

TEMP

TEMP
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231331

TEMP

057700
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TEMP
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Atlanta

Jackson

Meri di an

Lauderdal e

Meri di an

Noxapat er

Noxapat er

Tupel o
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1 44:
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147

.51

1 54:

.59
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1 18:
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36

52
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47

05
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